
2024 Naperville Little League League Directors and League Player Agents

Continental League

League Director Jeff Calihan jcalihan@nllb.org 331-643-6108

Player Agent Ed Lynch elynch@nllb.org 630-835-9132

National League

League Director Doug Spitler dspitler@nllb.org 630-606-5463

Player Agent Joe Siciliano jsiciliano@nllb.org 331-701-8190

Republic League

League Director Eddie Adams eadams@nllb.org 206-713-7207

Player Agent Phillip Wood pwood@nllb.org 615-992-4272

Junior League

League Director Stefan Rand srand@nllb.org 773-655-4437
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